The quotations should reach to the office of undersigned by or before 25th of Feb 2025-4 PM and shall be opened on the same day or
any other convenient day.
4. The successful quotationer shall have to pay an amount of Rs.7000/- for each functions towards the department.
5. The successful quotationer shall have to pay an amount of Rs.125000/-(Rupees one lac Twenty Five Thousand Only) in advance to
the department against proper receipt which shall be adjusted at the time of expiry of the contract for the year 2025.
6. The successful agency holder shall take care of property and in case of any damage to the property.The contract shall be terminated